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201305280002
16800

05/28/2013
12:40:03

METLIFE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090309000
083930

Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14140

05/24/2013
12:30:33

METLIFE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201305290002
19320

05/29/2013
01:50:30

METLIFE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201305290002
19330

05/29/2013
01:51:54

METLIFE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


